



COMPUTER, CONTROLLER, AND SOLENOID – POWERDRIVE SYSTEM 48 VEHICLE

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	101965201	Plate, Component Mounting	1
2	1014288	Screw, Thread-Forming, 5/16-18 x 3/4	2
3	101908701	Solenoid, 48-Volt (with diode) (includes items 4 - 8)	1
4	1011558	Nut, Hex, #6-32	2
5	N/A	Washer, Flat	2
6	N/A	Washer, Lock	2
7	1012528	Nut, Hex, M8	2
8	7174	Washer, Lock, 5/16	2
9	1014947	Assembly, Resistor	1
10	1242	Nut, Hex, 5/16-18	3
11	7174	Washer, Lock, 5/16	3
12	1012285	Screw, Hex, Type TT, 1/4-20 x 5/8	8
13	101840201	Controller, 48-Volt (225-amp)	1
14	1241	Washer, Flat, 5/16	6
15	7173	Screw, Hex-Head Cap, 5/16-18 x 3/4	2
16	1218	Screw, Hex-Head Cap, 5/16-18 x 1-1/4	1
17	101909901	Computer, Onboard (includes item 18)	1
18	101942301	Kit, 3-Pin Receptacle	1
19	101920101	Kit, 3-Pin Plug and Wedge Lock	1
20	101827801	Kit, Wire and Terminal, #6 Black	1
21	1014948	Assembly, Diode (Service Part replacement for existing diode that comes standard with solenoid)	1
22	101910401	Screw, Thread-Forming, 5/16-18 x 1-1/4	2

12

E